121000270641

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900367925149

06/14/21--01017--023 **25.00



COVER LETTER

tion orations		
Healing Hal	n 11-C	
Name of Lim	nited Liability Company	
mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
Che	istina M. Dea	ine
Healing	Halo LLC Pinn/Company	
2315 ρο	elm 120ad Address	
West Palm	Beach, Florid City/State and Zip Code	~ 3340 b
Chrissy O E-mail address: (to be used for future annual reposition	hoo. com
ncerning this matter, please c	all:	
M.Deane Person	at (56) 351. Area Code Daytim	- 7456 e Telephone Number
e following amount:		
(1) \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>:</u> ection	Street Address: Registration Se	ction
rporations	Division of Cor	porations
L 32314	· ·	'allahassee e Street, Suite 810
	Healing Halmane of Lim Amendment and fee(s) are substantial dence concerning this matter Chrissy Cane E-mail address: (ancerning this matter, please of M. 1) cane Person following amount: [1] \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Healing Halo LLC Name of Limited Liability Company mendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. dence concerning this matter to the following: Christina M. Dea Name of Person Healing Halo LLC Finn/Company 2315 Palm 120ad Address West Palm Beach, Florid City/State and Zip Code Chrissydeane 7 be ya E-mail address: (to be used for future annual reposention incerning this matter, please call: M. Deane at 5 be 1 Person Area Code Daytim following amount: S30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Street Address: Registration See Division of Cortification of Cortificat

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Healing Halo	LLC			
(Name of the Limited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appear iability Company)	s on our records	<u>i.</u>)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on <u>J</u>	une 10, 2	2021	and assigned
Florida document number <u>L 21 000 270 641</u> .		,		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company he	<u>re</u> :		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the de	esignation "LLC"	or the abbrev	riation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		.	<u> </u>	
		 	<u> </u>	-0
			75	H 2:
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			<u> </u>	<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		t.		7111
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a	iddress on our re	ecords, enter_t	the name o	f the new registe
agent and/or the new registered office address here:				
Name of New Registered Agent:	 			
New Registered Office Address:	,			
	Enter Flori	ida street <mark>addr</mark> ess	ì	
	City	, Flo	rida	Zip Code
	Cny			CHT CITUE
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre			•	, , ,

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AP	Patrick V. Deane	2315 Palm Road	🗀 Add
		West Palm Beach, Florida	Remove
		33 406	□Change
			🗓 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Christina M. Deane	West Palm Beach, Florid	
t Change	From AR to AMBR	West Palm Beach, Florid	△ □ tremove
		33406	⊠ ⊠@bange
<u></u>			_ □Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
			Change

							
				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
					<u></u>	. <u>.</u>	
		····					
	**************************************					_	
			~ ~~			i ·	7021
					<u></u> _		
	<u></u>					5-7. 92.	<u> </u>
						<u> </u>	P
					***		2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
					<u> </u>		
			,				····
Note: If t	date, if other that we date is listed, the d he date inserted in 's effective date or	this block does	not meet the ap	plicable statutory	g or more than 90 day filing requireme	(optional) nys after filing.) P nts, this date wi	ursuant to 605.020 III not be listed a
record sp d is filed.	pecifies a delayed e	:ffective date, bu	ut not an effecti	ve time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlie	r of: (b) The S	90th day after the
	June 11	·		<u>21</u> . De 1		_	
Dated	(Vleus	- NY / C	earl	Tabuk	ntative of a member	e	

Filing Fee: \$25.00